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1 81 8474 RAHMAT JL.BT NOMPO 281.1 DD.2611.KM STNK E7786772 149000 1000

2 82 8475 NURLAELA JL.KANDEA 287.1 DD.4307.VU STNK E7786867 149000 1000

3 83 8476 ST MAULANA KAHAR MAKASSAR 291.2 KT.6507.KT STNK E7782352 99000 1000

4 84 8477 RYAN M J PONTO 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786392 149000 1000

5 85 8478 WARDA NINSIH JL.K 40.000 288.1 DD.3791.RR SIM.C E7786651 99000 1000

6 86 8479 RUSTAN EFENDY J PONTO 280.1 DD. 548.;WN SIM.A E7786759 174000 1000

7 87 8480 MUH ANDRY U PANDANG 291.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7782355 99000 1000

8 88 8481 MUH KADIR TAKALAR 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7784409 149000 1000

9 89 8482 NUR SAKINAH BTP BLOK 288.1 DD.6516.UD SIM.C E7786652 99000 1000

10 90 8483 DAMIS JL.T LATE 287.1 DD. ---------- SIM.BIIU E7786858 149000 1000

11 91 8484 ARISKA MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.3471.RZ STNK. E7786697 49000 1000

12 92 8485 CHAERUL RIJAL MAJENE 287.1 DC.3861.BN STNK E7784120 149000 1000

13 93 8486 KARTIKA BT JAI 291.1 DD.5937.QB STNK E7786349 149000 1000

14 94 8487 RENI JL.HERTASNING 281.1 DD.5312.MJ STNK E7786499 149000 1000

15 95 8488 BASO HARIADI WAJO 280.1 DD. ---------- IM.C E7786727 99000 1000

16 96 8489 ABD KHALIQ  SANGGA ENREKANG 291.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786793 99000 1000

17 97 8490 ASRUL JL.R KALLING 287.1 DD.3571.YD SIM.C E7784118 149000 1000

18 98 8491 ARIF GOWA 280.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786728 99000 1000

19 99 8492 PARMAN P ENREKANG 288.1 DD.4185.CH SIM.C E7786391 99000 1000

20 100 8493 JAMAL JL.PEMUDA 288.2 DD.6127.TU STNK E7786361 149000 1000

21 101 8494 MAHDIL MAKASSAR 280.1 DD.1585.QN STNK E7786837 149000 1000

22 102 8495 ASTUTI JL.MUHAJARIN 291.1 DD.6609.QT STNK E7786500 149000 1000

23 103 8496 ABD SAID U PANDANG 281.1 DD.8913.AF STNK E7786850 150000 1000

24 104 8497 ANNISA PUTRI JL.S WALANAE 280.1 DD.3744.QZ STNK E7786653 99000 1000

25 105 8498 AWAL JL.SUWADAYA 281.1 DD.4257.YA STNK E7786771 149000 1000

26 106 8499 ALFARIS ISKANDAR JL.MAPPALA 287.1 DD.4150.SG STNK E7786342 49000 1000

27 107 8500 DJANUARI N GOWA 287.1 DP.3851.VM STNK E7786345 99000 1000

28 108 8501 PARDI JL.S YUSUF 291.2 DD.5052.MU STNK E7783758 99000 1000

29 109 8502 RASIDIN MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.5099.TP STNK E7786798 99000 1000
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30 110 8503 IDRIS JL.KAMBOJA 287.1 DD.8637.VE STNK E7786790 149000 1000

31 111 8504 TEDDY S SUDIANG 280.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786350 99000 1000

32 112 8505 HASRIANTO MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.6957.RC SIM.C E7786702 99000 1000

33 113 8506 HAJRATUL ASWAD WAJO 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786344 99000 1000

34 114 8507 PAULUS U PANDANG 287.2 DD.8702.IL SIM.A E7786490 149000 1000

35 115 8508 WAHYUNI JL.T NGAPA 280.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786631 99000 1000

36 116 8509 MARL;INA JL.B PAMAI 287.1 DD.5496.QN SIM.C E7783902 99000 1000

37 117 8510 EDWIN MERDEKAYA JL.B ROMANG 311.1 DD.2487.PL SIM.C E7786848 99000 1000

38 118 8511 FAISAL MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.2197.SV SIM.C E7786849 99000 1000

39 119 8512 LISDAYANTI SINJAI 288.1 DD.2543.DW SIM.C E7784860 99000 1000

40 120 8513 IKRAMUL KHAIR BONE 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7784859 99000 1000

41 121 8514 ERNA JL.ADIYAKSA 281.1 DD.5827.JZ STNK. E7786308 49000 1000

42 122 8515 YUGI S JL.P KEMERDWKAAN0 281.1 DD.6473.JA STNK E7786700 49000 1000

43 123 8516 WA MINATIDAY JL.PELITA 281.1 DD.6899.XR STNK E7784117 149000 1000

44 124 8517 TRY JOKO S GOWA 288.2 DD.2310.YD STNK E7786291 149000 1000

45 125 8518 MUH AGUS MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.6634.ME STNK E7783266 99000 1000

46 126 8519 PITRI GOWA 291.2 DD.2971.RD STNK E7786143 99000 1000

47 127 8520 LAODE MUH NUR ERY TAKALAR 281.1 DD.2901.CV STNK E7786410 149000 1000

48 128 8521 VIKRI BTN KODAM 291.1 DD.4744.RC STNK E7786805 149000 1000

49 129 8522 MUH REZA MAROR 288.2 DD.4335. O STNK E7784858 99000 1000

50 130 8523 DHIKA RAHMAD JL.BATARA BIRA 288.2 DD.3870.DM STNK E7786654 99000 1000

51 131 8524 RAHMAD MAKASSAR 287.1 DC.  90. MP STNK E7786573 49000 1000

52 132 8525 JIONG MAKASSAR 281.1 DT.4494.EJ STNK E7786655 149000 1000

53 133 8526 ISDAR YANTI JL.PELITA 281.1 DD.6870.QB STNK E7786868 49000 1000

54 134 8527 ARIFIN BTN MANGGA III 288.1 DD.3676.UN RAN E7786695 249000 1000

55 135 8528 ABD HALIM ANTANG 280.1 DD. ---------- RAN E7786696 249000 1000

56 136 8529 AHALIK VILLA MUTIARA 281.288 DD. ---------- RAN E7786699 249000 1000

57 137 8530 FARHAM F JL.DG PASAWI 281.288 DD.4487.KY RAN E7778064 299000 1000

58 138 8531 M FADIL JL.IR SUTAMI 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786365 99000 1000

59 139 8532 IRA MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.4240.KI STNK E7786799 99000 1000

60 140 8533 KURNIAWAN H MAROR 285.1 DD.3053.XK STNK E7786796 149000 1000

61 141 8534 INDAH M BTN PEPABRI 291.1 DD.6900.UM STNK E7786803 99000 1000

62 142 8535 YUSAFAT MAKASSAR 291.1 DD.6505.OL STNK E7784871 99000 1000



63 143 8536 RANDI RAUF U PANDANG 280.1 DD.6217.TK STNK E7784873 99000 1000

64 144 8537 RUSLI JL.DG KULING 291.1 DD.5601.OS STNK E7786323 149000 1000

65 145 8538 RUSMI PRATIWI MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.2128.KA STNK E7786466 99000 1000

66 146 8539 SULTAN MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.3413.UI STNK E7786343 99000 1000

67 147 8540 RINA ANTANG 281.1 DD.6338.MB STNK E7786546 49000 1000

68 148 8541 MUSDALIFAH JL.BARUKANG 288.2 DD.4939.KR STNK E7786515 49000 1000

69 149 8542 AYU M MAKASSAR 288.2 DP.2166.LF STNK E7786876 49000 1000

70 150 8543 MUH  AHWAN  S SOS U PANDANG 291.1 DD.4747.TE STNK E7786874 49000 1000

71 151 8544 WAWAN SUDIANG 291.1 DD.6151.RI STNK E7786536 49000 1000

72 152 8545 INDAH MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.3088.SG STNK E7786540 49000 1000

73 153 8546 FARDI  ARIYANTO B KUMBA 291.1 DD.43179.IB STNK E7786547 99000 1000

74 154 8547 YULIANA GOWA 281.1 DD.4875.YO STNK E7786675 149000 1000

75 155 8548 FITRAH MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.5532.RN STNK E7786871 49000 1000

76 156 8549 NURSIAH S SOS TAKALAR 287.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786518 49000 1000

77 157 8550 SYAIFUL U PANDANG 287.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7784853 99000 1000

78 158 8551 SEFTIAWAN BELO TORAJA 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786537 49000 1000

79 159 8552 RUSDIMAN TAKALAR 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786877 99000 1000

80 160 8553 ARDIYANSAH JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 280.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786878 49000 1000

81 161 8554 MARSUKI RIDO JL.P KEMEDEKAAN 288.2 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786872 99000 1000

82 162 8555 ANITA MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.3474.DN STNK. E7784769 49000 1000

83 163 8556 SUPRIADI JL.SARAPPO 287.1 DD. ---------- SIM.BIU E7786873 49000 1000

84 164 8557 ABD RAHIM J PONTO 288.1 DD. ---------- SIM.C E7786880 49000 1000

85 165 8558 FAISAL MAKASSAR 281.288 DD. ---------- RAN E7786879 249000 1000

86 166 8559 APRILLA U PANDANG 281.288 DD. ---------- RAN E7786875 149000 1000

87 167 8560 JUMAKRI JL VETRAN 291.2 DD.6884.KE BLOKIR STNK E7785410 149000 1000

88 168 8561 IRIANTO S JL CENDRAWASIH 291.2 DD.5617.KI BLOKIR STNK E7785409 149000 1000

89 169 8562 ISKA AR THAMAL JL SWADAYA 291.2 DD.5159.BW BLOKIR STNK E7785408 149000 1000

90 170 8563 MARZUKI JL KERUNG KERUNG 291.1 DD.6037.SW BLOKIR STNK E7785407 149000 1000

91 171 8564 HASMAWATI JL TODOPULI 291.2 DD.4557.SQ BLOKIR STNK E7785406 149000 1000

92 172 8565 KAMALUDDIN JL PATTENE 291.1.2 DD.6771.XE BLOKIR STNK E7785405 149000 1000

93 173 8566 MARTINUS TOLA JL H BORRA 291.2 DD.5018.IJ BLOKIR STNK E7785404 149000 1000

94 174 8567 SULTAN JL P KEMERDEKAAN 291.1 DD.5868.IC BLOKIR STNK E7785403 149000 1000

95 175 8568 NARGIS TAHIR JL RANGGONG 291.1 DD.5573.JW BLOKIR STNK E7785402 149000 1000



96 176 8569 ALIMUDDIN JL KERUNG-KERUNG 291.2 DD.3100.XP BLOKIR STNK E7785401 149000 1000

97 177 8570 ANWAR HADID JL ST ABDULLAH 291.2 DD.4811.QI BLOKIR STNK E7785400 149000 1000

98 178 8571 SANTOSA JL TAMALATE 292 DD.2625.RR BLOKIR STNK E7785399 149000 1000

99 179 8572 SUNARTI JL DG TATA 291.2 DD.4466.UO BLOKIR STNK E7785398 149000 1000

100 180 8573 YULIANA JL TERONG 291.2 DD.3338.VR BLOKIR STNK E7785397 99000 1000

101 181 8574 RAHIDIN ASPOL TODOPULI 291.2 DD.3665.AK BLOKIR STNK E7785396 149000 1000

102 182 8575 MUTMAINNAH JL DA'WAH 291.2 DD.3814.VI BLOKIR STNK E7785395 149000 1000

103 183 8576 ERNI MURNI JL ALIMALAKA 291.2 DD.5590.RI BLOKIR STNK E7785393 149000 1000

104 184 8577 HJ HAFSAH BTN GELORA 291.1 DD.5637.IQ BLOKIR STNK E7785392 149000 1000

105 185 8578 ERI ARIANSYAH JL KANDEA 291.2 DD.2661.QT BLOKIR STNK E7785391 149000 1000

106 186 8579 RICKY KOHANG BTN PONDOK 291.2 DD.5897.SE BLOKIR STNK E7785389 149000 1000

107 187 8580 INDRAWATI JL BUNGA EJAYA 291.1 DD.5082.OQ BLOKIR STNK E7785388 149000 1000

108 188 8581 KARENANGA JL RAPPOCINI 291.1.2 DD.6940.OO BLOKIR STNK E7785387 99000 1000

109 189 8582 ERNIATI BSP 291.1.2 DD.5766.AJ BLOKIR STNK E7785386 149000 1000

110 190 8583 HILDA LOA JL BVETRAN UTARA 291.1 DD.5738.QL BLOKIR STNK E7785385 149000 1000

111 191 8584 TASLIM JL TINUMBU 291.1.2 DD.4616.QA BLOKIR STNK E7785384 149000 1000

112 192 8585 H MUH SAID JL P KEMERDEKAAN 291.1 DD.3018.XN BLOKIR STNK E7785383 149000 1000

113 193 8586 MIRANTI K JL RAPPOCINI 291.1 DD.4130.SL BLOKIR STNK E7785382 149000 1000

114 194 8587 WAHYUDI JL P KEMERDEKAAN 291.1.2 DD.4626.DP BLOKIR STNK E7785381 149000 1000

115 195 8588 IVAN HUWAE JL KALIMANTAN 291.1 DD.5542.VZ BLOKIR STNK E7785380 149000 1000

116 196 8589 MOH SYUKRI JL S WALANAE 291.2 DD.6792.KM BLOKIR STNK E7785377 149000 1000

117 197 8590 JOHRAWATI JL KUMALA 291.2 DD.5955.SG BLOKIR STNK E7785376 149000 1000

118 198 8591 ITUNG JL DG REGGE 291.2 DD.5376.XC BLOKIR STNK E7785375 149000 1000

119 199 8592 ANWAR JL ST ABDULLAH 291.1 DD.4811.QI BLOKIR STNK E7785374 149000 1000

120 200 8593 SUPRIYANTO JL RAPPOKALLING 291.1 DD.2575.RK BLOKIR STNK E7785373 149000 1000

121 201 8594 YULIANTI JL KARAENG PATTINGALOANG 291.2 DD.5541.RW BLOKIR STNK E7785372 149000 1000

122 202 8595 PITHER TOBAN JL P KEMERDEKAAN 291.2 DD.5386.IO BLOKIR STNK E7785371 149000 1000

123 203 8596 PIETHER SOETANTO JL KUMALA 291.2 DD.2279.XP BLOKIR STNK E7785379 149000 1000

124 204 8597 FARA DWITA JL H KALLA 291.1 DD.6875.OD BLOKIR STNK E7785390 99000 1000
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1 205 8598 SYAHRUL MUBARAK JL. PR. BUMI PALLANGGA 281(1) DD 2359 YY R E 7829311 149000 1000

2 206 8599 HAWANDI JL. RAPPOCCINI RAYA 287(1) DD 3594 KQ STNK E 7829334 99000 1000

3 207 8600 YANGKY TANGGULUNGAN JL. NTI 287(1), 288(2) DD 1493 V STNK E 7829096 199000 1000

4 208 8601 MAHYUDI BAKRI JL. S. SADDANG 287(1) DD 887 XX A E 7829333 149000 1000

5 209 8602 SYAMSIR JL. ST. ABDULLAH 287(1), 281(1) DD 3279 XG STNK E 7829307 149000 1000

6 210 8603 SALAM JL. GOWA 281(1) B 9117 TCG STNK E 7829034 174000 1000

7 211 8604 IRHAM JL. SANTAROSA 287(1) DD 4208 BV C E 7829100 99000 1000

8 212 8605 SUMARLIN JL. ANTANG 287(1), 281(1) DD 5015 KE STNK E 7829331 149000 1000

9 213 8606 M AFDAL JL. SABUTUNG TIMUR 287(1) DD 6840 KQ STNK E 7829330 99000 1000

10 214 8607 AGUSTINA JL. PATANOKAN 287(1) DD 5918 RT STNK E 7829332 99000 1000

11 215 8608 MUH FARDHIANSYAH FAUZI JL. BORONG RAYA 288(1) DD 5543 UG C E 7829239 99000 1000

12 216 8609 PATRIK ONI' JL. TORAJA UTARA 288(1) DN 6120 GG C E 7829177 99000 1000

13 217 8610 NUNI NURDIN JL. DS. BAWALIPU 287(1) DD 2916 GY C E 7829176 99000 1000

14 218 8611 WADI WIJAYA JL. KALIORANG KALTIM 291(1,2) DD 6379 KE STNK E 7829098 99000 1000

15 219 8612 JAMIL ZULFAN MAULANA JL. SUNAN AMPEL 287(1) DD 1742 UC STNK E 7829257 49000 1000

16 220 8613 ZULHAM MAJID JL. KELURAHAN NO. 36 287(1) DD 6270 OO C E 7829185 99000 1000

17 221 8614 HASMAH JL. GOWA 287(2), 281(1) DD 5649 YE STNK E 7829303 149000 1000

18 222 8615 FENI JL. SAMATA 287(2), 281(1) DD 2653 LF STNK E 7829304 149000 1000

19 223 8616 RAIS JL. BAROMBONG 287(2), 281(1) DD 6249 NT STNK E 7829306 149000 1000

20 224 8617 WANIARTI JL. BANGKALA 287(1) DD 3191 KO STNK E 7829232 99000 1000

21 225 8618 SANNE JL. INDAH PANNAMPU 291(1), 288(2) DD 5246 RE STNK E 7829312 149000 1000

22 226 8619 AHMAT JL. MAPPALA 287(1) DD 2193 YQ C E 7829192 99000 1000

23 227 8620 MUSDALIFAH JL. TAKALAR 287(1), 281(1) DD 2273 FY STNK E 7828438 149000 1000

24 228 8621 ANDI AKBAR HADI JL. 287(1), 288(2) DD 8523 KR STNK E 7829169 49000 1000

25 229 8622 SUHARDI SURYANINGRAT JL. PAJANGENGAN 287(1) DD 3975 CK C E 7828437 99000 1000

26 230 8623 NUR SIVAYANTHY JAMALUDDIN JL. KORBAN 40.000 JIWA 287(1) DD 4380 V STNK E 7829184 49000 1000
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1 231 8624 PASENG MAKASSAR 281 (1) DD 2935 UI STNK D 6242309 149000 1000

2 232 8625 - MAKASSAR 291 (2),288 (1) DD 3565 IK RANMOR D 6242784 249000 1000

3 233 8626 YUSRIL IZABRI.Y MAKASSAR 285 (1) DD 5587 SV SIM C D 6242344 99000 1000

4 234 8627 SUGENG MAKASSAR 285 (2) DD 8648 KO STNK D 6242725 149000 1000

5 235 8628 INTAN NURUL GOWA 291 (2) DD 4479 RG STNK D 6242760 99000 1000

6 236 8629 RHENY RAMDANY MAKASSAR 291 (2) DC 3961 AN STNK D 6242776 99000 1000

7 237 8630 DANU YULIANSYAH MAKASSAR 288 (2) DD 4526 OP STNK D 6242777 99000 1000

8 238 8631 ANDI FARHAN MAKASSAR 291 (2) DD 4411 AP STNK D 6242782 99000 1000

9 239 8632 ZALKMAH SALEHAH MAKASSAR 291 (2) DD 4296 GJ STNK D 6242783 99000 1000

10 240 8633 SYAFRUDDIN MAKASSAR 291 (2) DD 6007 KH STNK D 6242785 99000 1000
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